JOHNSCN MOTOR LINES, INC.,

§
Plaintiff, i IN THE CTRCUIT GOURT OF
Vs,
I BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA
JAMES H. SHAW, i AT TAW NO. 6817
i
Defendant., i
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JOHNSON MOTOR LINES, INC.,

Plaintiff,
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SHERIFF

M. S. BUTLER

MONTGOMERY COUNTY MONTGOMERY 2, ALA.
P. O. DRAWER 4219

MEMBER ALABAMA SHERIFF'S ASSOCIATION

RICHARD GOODWYN W. J. WILLIAMS
CHIEF DEPUTY SHERIFF - CHIZF JAIL WARDEN
OFFICE PHONE 265-9363 May 3.1., 1966 JAIL PHOME 263-2555

Hon. Taylor Wilkins, Sheriff

Baldwin County

Bay Minette, Ala.

Dear Hon. Wilkins:

This paper was served January 12, 1966 by serving three
copies on the Secretary of State and was returned to your
office on that same day.

It may be possible that it was lost in the mail.

If we can be of any further help to you in anyway, please
call on us to do s0.

Sincerely Yours,

P S Brtler,;iZ@riff '



STATE OF ALABAMA

" OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE
MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 26104

MRS, AGNES BAGGETT

SECRETARY OF STATE ?&&!’ﬁ&w 3§ },%6

Dear My. Chasent

Re: Johhson Moter Xaime, Ine,
o S vs Jm H. Bhaw

Please refer to your file in the abovewstyled cause and be advised that on
Jaruary 12 » I sent by certified mail, return receipt reguested, deliver to
addressee only, my notics, with copy of Summons and Complaint attached, to:

dames H. Sha:w

par&mm%.
Ingalls Shipbuiiding ﬁmm&miﬁsﬁ, ?&aﬁamla, ¥isg,
On Fabruapy 3, this letter (Certa.f:.ed No. s6084 wag returned to me with
reason for non,delivery given as

I you would like to further pursue gervice on this defendant, according to the
provisions of Title 7, Section 199 , an additional $2 depr;»s:.t will enable me
to attempt personal service by local law enforcement officers.

Will you please advise me as to any further efforts you wish me to make in
perfectmg this service.

Yours sincerely,’

Mrs. Agnes Baggett
Secretary of State

as

cc: - Hom. Alfce J. Duck, Clerk
Ciroutt Cowrt of Baldwin Sms:ﬁ@y
By K’iﬁ@%a, &im <
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STATE OF ALABAMA

OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE
MONTGOMERY 4, ALABAMA

January 12, 1966

MRS. AGNES BAGGETT
SECRETARY OF STATE

James H. Shaw CERTIFIED MAIL
Badge Ne. 927775 RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED
Bepartmant 9 DELIVER TO ADDRESSEE ONLY

Ingalls Shipbuilding Corperation
Pascagoula, Miss.

You will take notice that on January 12, 13966 the Sheriff of

Montgomery County, Alabama, served upon me, in my official capacity, Summons and Com-

plaint in a case entitled:___JOHNSON MOTOR LINES, INC.,

Plaintiff VS __JAMES H, SHAW,

Defendant___in the _ CIRCUIT COURT OF BALDWIN

~COUNTY, ALABAMA LAW SIDE

Case No 6817 true copy of which Summons and Complaint is attached hereto and

the said service upon me as Secretary of State of the State of Alabama has the force and effect

of personal service upon you.

WITNESS MY HAND and the Great Seal of the State of Alabama this the 12

day of __January 1966

) S Ms. gnes Baggett
Secre of State -

Enclosure  : Co y of Summons and Complaint
ccy Hon. Jobn Chason
Bay Minette, Ala,



